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UNDERGRADUATE ADVISOR CONTACT INFORMATION

ASPH Undergraduate Student Services Office

Office: PHRC 206
Phone: 803.777.6136

Dr. Bridget M. Miller, PhD
ASPH Associate Dean for Undergraduate
Affairs, Clinical Associate Professor

PHRC 206F
803.777.3050
bridget_miller@sc.edu

Rosalyn Ancrum, MHRM, MBA

Academic Advisor
PHRC 206D
ancrumr@mailbox.sc.edu

Dr. Sara Corwin, MPH, PhD

Clinical Professor and Advisor

PHRC 204C
corwins@mailbox.sc.edu

Christine Fiorey, MA
Academic Advisor
PHRC 204E
cfiorey@mailbox.sc.edu

Caleb Morris, MEd
Instructor/Advisor
PHRC 206E
cemorris@email.sc.edu

Barbara Cuevas, MPH

Director, Office of Undergraduate
Student Services; Instructor

PHRC 204B
803.777.1263
cuevas@mailbox.sc.edu

Kerry Armbruster, EdD
Academic Advisor
PHRC 206C
kerrya@email.sc.edu

Thomas Drafts, BA
Academic Advisor
PHRC 206H
draftst@mailbox.sc.edu

Hakeem Hicks, MA
Academic Advisor
PHRC 206l
h.hicks@sc.edu

Sarah Patneaude, MEd
Academic Advisor
PHRC 204D

patneaud@mailbox.sc.edu

Casey Brandt, MEd
Academic Advisor
PHRC 206B
cemorris@email.sc.edu

Amanda DuPre, MS
Academic Advisor
PHRC 206G
amanda.barney@sc.edu

Amy Kalayjian, MEd
Academic Advisor
PHRC 206J
kalayja@mailbox.sc.edu
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